
CLASSEMENT DES NAGEURS DU CLUB PAR POINTS
Saison  2017-2018
       MIXTE       25/06/2018

Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 WIZEN Nathan 2003 50 NL 26''41 1008

2 BOUVIER Valentin 2000 50 NL 26''64 993

3 KAZMIERCZAK Enzo 2000 100 NL 58''19 986

4 MARTIN Rémy 1982 50 Br 33''85 978

5 BALBINOT Frédéric 1975 100 Br 1'16''69 953

6 BISSEY Emmanuel 1972 50 NL 29''06 923

7 DUDZIK Carla 2003 50 NL 30''51 919

8 KORSAK Camille 2001 200 NL 2'26''42 889

9 LONGA Yohan 1989 200 4N 2'27''85 884

10 BENOIT Ronan 2000 50 NL 29''27 828

11 PEYRARD Inès 2002 50 NL 32''22 813

12 RIPOLL Antonin 2006 50 Br 37''27 791

13 PIERSON Ira 2003 50 Br 37''30 790

14 BOUVIER Juliette 2005 50 Dos 37''95 780

15 CHAGNON Emie 2004 50 NL 33''08 762

16 SZEPIZDYN Nicolas 1982 50 NL 31''03 752

17 TARCY Daniel 1947 50 Br 51''32 752

18 FAMCHON Pierre 2004 50 NL 31''02 750

19 KOWALCZYK Gérard 1950 50 NL 37''31 749

20 BROISSART Victor 2004 50 NL 31''04 748

21 LEJEUNE Léandre 2001 100 NL 1'06''83 733

22 OLIVAR Enzo 2004 50 NL 31''79 685

23 TEMPS François 1960 50 Br 44''94 684

24 OLIVAR Mathéo 2006 50 NL 32''00 673

25 SENECHAL Maxime 2006 50 NL 32''37 653

26  MOINEAU Mathilde 2003 400 NL 5'46''89 634

27 HRAPLAK Valentin 1996 50 NL 32''90 626

28 DEFALT Camille 2005 100 Br 1'40''34 625

29 DUMEZ Jean-Patrice 1979 50 NL 33''68 611

30  LORGE-RONET Karine 1984 50 Br 56''51 598

31 LOUD Emma 2006 50 NL 36''60 570

32 LIEVEQUIN Clara 2006 100 Dos 1'31''19 555

33 MOREIRA Lise-Marine 2004 50 Br 44''27 548

34 DROUILLET Clara 2001 50 Pap 40''58 524

35 GOURDIN Laetitia 1980 50 NL 38''42 514

36 VOIGT Léane 2007 100 Br 1'47''28 511

37 QUET Valentine 2006 100 Br 1'47''31 510

38 GADENNE Angus 2004 100 NL 1'16''82 488

39 CHAMPLOIS Jérôme 1975 50 Br 46''68 478

40 BOURLET-LHOTELLIER Clémence 2007 100 Br  1'50''35 464

41 VIDAL Clarisse 2008 100 Br 1'53''11 418

42 GIEN Alan 1983 100 4N 1'33''06 406

43 VIDAL Maximilien 2004 100 NL 1'21''16 397

44 MANESSE Hélène 1979 50 Br 53''18 396

45 BRISSON Diane 1977 50 NL 42''70 359

46 CHAPLY Adeline 1994 50 Br 52''93 358

47 BENOIT Danaël 2008 50 NL 39''45 332

48 DEVIGNE Julien 2004 100 NL 1'26''04 305

49 TARDIEUX Anamaya 2006 100 Br 2'03''24 286

50 MOINEAU Quentin 2006 50 NL 41''10 272

51 THIBAULT Marie-Caroline 2009 50 Br 56''05 270



52 TEODOSIO Lily-Rose 2006 100 Br 2'10''75 205

53 DANJOUR Janelle 2006 200 Br 4'50''96 115

54 DEBICHE Dallel 2006 100 NL 2'13''29 1

            

               DAMES

Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 DUDZIK Carla 2003 50 NL 30''51 919

2 KORSAK Camille 2001 200 NL 2'26''42 889

3 PEYRARD Inès 2002 50 NL 32''22 813

4 BOUVIER Juliette 2005 50 Dos 37''95 780

5 CHAGNON Emie 2004 50 NL 33''08 762

6  MOINEAU Mathilde 2003 400 NL 5'46''89 634

7 DEFALT Camille 2005 100 Br 1'40''34 625

8  LORGE-RONET Karine 1984 50 Br 56''51 598

9 LOUD Emma 2006 50 NL 36''60 570

10 LIEVEQUIN Clara 2006 100 Dos 1'31''19 555

11 MOREIRA Lise-Marine 2004 50 Br 44''27 548

12 DROUILLET Clara 2001 50 Pap 40''58 524

13 GOURDIN Laetitia 1980 50 NL 38''42 514

14 VOIGT Léane 2007 100 Br 1'47''28 511

15 QUET Valentine 2006 100 Br 1'47''31 510

16 BOURLET-LHOTELLIER Clémence 2007 100 Br  1'50''35 464

17 VIDAL Clarisse 2008 100 Br 1'53''11 418

18 MANESSE Hélène 1979 50 Br 53''18 396

19 BRISSON Diane 1977 50 NL 42''70 359

20 CHAPLY Adeline 1994 50 Br 52''93 358

21 TARDIEUX Anamaya 2006 100 Br 2'03''24 286

22 THIBAULT Marie-Caroline 2009 50 Br 56''05 270

23 TEODOSIO Lily-Rose 2006 100 Br 2'10''75 205

24 DANJOUR Janelle 2006 200 Br 4'50''96 115

25 DEBICHE Dallel 2006 100 NL 2'13''29 1

     



      MESSIEURS

Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 WIZEN Nathan 2003 50 NL 26''41 1008

2 BOUVIER Valentin 2000 50 NL 26''64 993

3 KAZMIERCZAK Enzo 2000 100 NL 58''19 986

4 MARTIN Rémy 1982 50 Br 33''85 978

5 BALBINOT Frédéric 1975 100 Br 1'16''69 953

6 BISSEY Emmanuel 1972 50 NL 29''06 923

7 LONGA Yohan 1989 200 4N 2'27''85 884

8 BENOIT Ronan 2000 50 NL 29''27 828

9 RIPOLL Antonin 2006 50 Br 37''27 791

10 PIERSON Ira 2003 50 Br 37''30 790

11 SZEPIZDYN Nicolas 1982 50 NL 31''03 752

12 TARCY Daniel 1947 50 Br 51''32 752

13 FAMCHON Pierre 2004 50 NL 31''02 750

14 KOWALCZYK Gérard 1950 50 NL 37''31 749

15 BROISSART Victor 2004 50 NL 31''04 748

16 LEJEUNE Léandre 2001 100 NL 1'06''83 733

17 OLIVAR Enzo 2004 50 NL 31''79 685

18 TEMPS François 1960 50 Br 44''94 684

19 OLIVAR Mathéo 2006 50 NL 32''00 673

20 SENECHAL Maxime 2006 50 NL 32''37 653

21 HRAPLAK Valentin 1996 50 NL 32''90 626

22 DUMEZ Jean-Patrice 1979 50 NL 33''68 611

23 GADENNE Angus 2004 100 NL 1'16''82 488

24 CHAMPLOIS Jérôme 1975 50 Br 46''68 478

25 GIEN Alan 1983 100 4N 1'33''06 406

26 VIDAL Maximilien 2004 100 NL 1'21''16 397

27 BENOIT Danaël 2008 50 NL 39''45 332

28 DEVIGNE Julien 2004 100 NL 1'26''04 305

29 MOINEAU Quentin 2006 50 NL 41''10 272


